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1 60M-1-3 69 11.09.1997 HİKMET SİNEM VARSAK İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 60M   1 3

2 60M-1-4 110 22.02.1997 YUDUM İLİKSİZ İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 60M 7.75  1 4

3 60M-1-5 126 06.02.1998 ELİF YAĞCIOĞLU SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 60M 8.00  1 5

4 60M-1-6 94 04.10.1997 SELCAN SINMAZ İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 60M   1 6

5 60M-1-7 100 19.09.1998 SUDENAZ CAKMAN İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 60M   1 7

6 60M-1-8 113 22.09.1998 ZEYNEP SARIÖZKAN İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 60M   1 8

1 400M-1-3 10 17.03.1997 BAHAR ILDIRKAYA BURSA GENÇ KIZLAR 400M   1 3

2 400M-1-4 95 08.09.1997 SELİN KARA İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 400M 1.08.00 1.08.00 1 4

3 400M-1-5 3 04.01.1997 SEDA ERGÜVEN ANKARA GENÇ KIZLAR 400M 59,55 00.60 1 5

4 400M-1-6 1 23.04.1997 EZGİ BOZKURT ANKARA GENÇ KIZLAR 400M 57,9 00.58 1 6

1 200M-1-3 113 22.09.1998 ZEYNEP SARIÖZKAN İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 200M   1 3

2 200M-1-4 94 04.10.1997 SELCAN SINMAZ İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 200M   1 4

3 200M-1-5 69 11.09.1997 HİKMET SİNEM VARSAK İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 200M   1 5

4 200M-1-6 95 08.09.1997 SELİN KARA İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 200M 29.00 29.00 1 6

5 200M-2-3 128 01.01.1998 HALENUR ÖZKAN SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 200M 26.98 2 3

6 200M-2-4 1 23.04.1997 EZGİ BOZKURT ANKARA GENÇ KIZLAR 200M 26,5 00.27 2 4

7 200M-2-5 3 04.01.1997 SEDA ERGÜVEN ANKARA GENÇ KIZLAR 200M 26,44 00.26 2 5

8 200M-2-6 126 06.02.1998 ELİF YAĞCIOĞLU SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 200M 26.20  2 6

1 800M-1-2 40 01.02.1998 CANSU ÇAHAN İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 800M   1 2

2 800M-1-3 10 17.03.1997 BAHAR ILDIRKAYA BURSA GENÇ KIZLAR 800M   1 3

3 800M-1-4 135 27.07.1998 YAREN AYDIN SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 800M 2.22.12  1 4

4 800M-1-5 43 25.06.1997 DAMLA ÇELİK İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 800M 2.11.41 2.11.41 1 5

5 800M-1-6 117 18.01.1998 SEMRA KARASLAN KIRIKKALE GENÇ KIZLAR 800M 2.09.80  1 6

1 1500M-1-1 15 11.07.1998 LATİFE GÜNEŞ ERZURUM GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4:55  1 1

2 1500M-1-2 20 22.11.1997 BURCU SUBATAN GAZİANTEP GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4.30  1 2

3 1500M-1-3 21 02.11.1998 EDANUR DEMİR GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4,45 0:00.04 1 3

4 1500M-1-4 135 27.07.1998 YAREN AYDIN SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4.53.13  1 4

5 1500M-1-5 40 01.02.1998 CANSU ÇAHAN İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M   1 5

6 1500M-1-6 43 25.06.1997 DAMLA ÇELİK İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4.28.44 4.28.44 1 6

7 1500M-1-7 117 18.01.1998 SEMRA KARASLAN KIRIKKALE GENÇ KIZLAR 1500M 4.24.13  1 7

1 3000M-1-1 15 11.07.1998 LATİFE GÜNEŞ ERZURUM GENÇ KIZLAR 3000M 10:30  1 1

2 3000M-1-2 20 22.11.1997 BURCU SUBATAN GAZİANTEP GENÇ KIZLAR 3000M 9.40  1 2

3 3000M-1-3 21 02.11.1998 EDANUR DEMİR GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇ KIZLAR 3000M 9,3 00.09 1 3

4 3000M-1-4 43 25.06.1997 DAMLA ÇELİK İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR 3000M 9.45.18 9.45.18 1 4

1 60M.ENG-1-4 130 19.02.1998 HİLAL KALKAN SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 9.45  1 4

2 60M.ENG-- GENÇ KIZLAR 60M.ENG

3 60M.ENG-- GENÇ KIZLAR 60M.ENG

4 60M.ENG-- GENÇ KIZLAR 60M.ENG

5 60M.ENG-- GENÇ KIZLAR 60M.ENG

1 UZUN- GENÇ KIZLAR UZUN

2 UZUN- GENÇ KIZLAR UZUN

3 UZUN- GENÇ KIZLAR UZUN

4 UZUN- GENÇ KIZLAR UZUN

5 UZUN- GENÇ KIZLAR UZUN

1 ÜÇADIM- GENÇ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM

2 ÜÇADIM- GENÇ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM

3 ÜÇADIM- GENÇ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM

4 ÜÇADIM- GENÇ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM

5 ÜÇADIM- GENÇ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM

1 YÜKSEK-1 127 01.01.1998 EMİNE SELDA KIRDEMİR SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 1.69  1

2 YÜKSEK-2 81 31.03.1998 MİRAY AKBULUT İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 1.71 1.71 2

3 YÜKSEK- GENÇ KIZLAR YÜKSEK
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4 YÜKSEK- GENÇ KIZLAR YÜKSEK

5 YÜKSEK- GENÇ KIZLAR YÜKSEK

1 SIRIK-1 130 19.02.1998 HİLAL KALKAN SAKARYA GENÇ KIZLAR SIRIK 3.70  1

2 SIRIK- GENÇ KIZLAR SIRIK

3 SIRIK- GENÇ KIZLAR SIRIK

4 SIRIK- GENÇ KIZLAR SIRIK

5 SIRIK- GENÇ KIZLAR SIRIK

1 GÜLLE-1 71 05.10.2000 İLAYDA ERTUNÇ İSTANBUL GENÇ KIZLAR GÜLLE 1

2 GÜLLE- GENÇ KIZLAR GÜLLE

3 GÜLLE- GENÇ KIZLAR GÜLLE

4 GÜLLE- GENÇ KIZLAR GÜLLE

5 GÜLLE- GENÇ KIZLAR GÜLLE


